ROLINE 2.5" / 3.5" SATA HDD/SSD Docking Station,
USB 3.2 Gen 1, HDD Clone-Function

Product No. 16.01.4122 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE rm——
Manufacturer No. 16.01.4122

EAN (single piece) 7611990148899

e .
roline

HDD/SSD docking station with two SATA ports for 2.5" and 3.5" hard drives - for
connection to a PC via USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 with data transfer rates of up to
5Gbit/s or for cloning a hard drive!

* Suitable for 2.5" or 3.5" SATA HDDs/SSDs (up to 4 TB)

* Compatible with USB 3.0 /USB 3.2 Gen 1

* Compatible with SATA 6.0 Gbit/s

» Supports data transfer rates up to 5.0 Gbps

* Connection to hard disk: 15-pin SATA Power + 7-pin SATA data
* USB 3.0/ USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type B Dock connector
Hot-Swappable, Plug & Play

Clone function - to duplicate data from one hard disk to another
Length USB cable: 1m

External power supply included (12V 3A)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data
of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has
been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2
(formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Technical specifications
Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Adapters, Terminators, Converters
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Colour

Scope of delivery
Dimensions (HxWxD)
Technical particularity
Mains connection
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Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

HDD-Docking-Station

black

HDD/SSD Docking station, USB cable, power supply, manual

140 x 65 x 115 mm
Clone function
Appliance Europlug
140 mm

65 mm

115 mm

306.7 g

70 mm

180 mm

250 mm

0.82 kg



