ROLINE 2.5" / 3.5" SATA HDD/SSD Docking Station, USB 3.2 Gen 1, HDD Clone-Function

Product No. 16.01.4122

Designed fo

Manufacturer ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 16.01.4122

EAN (single piece) 7611990148899







HDD/SSD docking station with two SATA ports for 2.5" and 3.5" hard drives - for connection to a PC via USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 with data transfer rates of up to 5Gbit/s or for cloning a hard drive!

- Suitable for 2.5" or 3.5" SATA HDDs/SSDs (up to 4 TB)
- Compatible with USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1
- Compatible with SATA 6.0 Gbit/s
- Supports data transfer rates up to 5.0 Gbps
- Connection to hard disk: 15-pin SATA Power + 7-pin SATA data
- USB 3.0 / USB 3.2 Gen 1 Type B Dock connector
- Hot-Swappable, Plug & Play
- Clone function to duplicate data from one hard disk to another
- · Length USB cable: 1m
- External power supply included (12V 3A)

Note: According to the current specifications of USB.org we have adapted the technical data of our USB 3 products. The new designation for the already known USB specifications has been changed to USB 3.2 Gen 1 (formerly USB 3.0 / USB 3.1 Gen 1) and USB 3.2 Gen 2 (formerly USB 3.1 / USB 3.1 Gen 2).

Technical specifications		
Manufacturer	ROLINE	
Product group	Adapters, Terminators, Converters	

Product type	HDD-Docking-Station
Colour	black
Scope of delivery	HDD/SSD Docking station, USB cable, power supply, manual
Dimensions (HxWxD)	140 x 65 x 115 mm
Technical particularity	Clone function
Mains connection	Appliance Europlug
Height	140 mm
Width	65 mm
Depth	115 mm
Weight	306.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	70 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	180 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	250 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.82 kg